Features
Supported Vivago RF-devices: CARE 800x watches, FIDO, DI-2-x IP
Transfer of activity data and alarms
Automatic self-diagnostics & FOTA updates
Available in six hardware configurations for flexible installation
Vivago POINT base stations product family
The building will be equipped with Vivago POINT base stations, allowing wireless alarms to be triggered
from anywhere in the building. The base stations can be used in different configurations to implement the

Degree of protection IP20
Available as Plus-version Plus version enables additional hardware capabilities.
Order codes and configurations
Vivago code Type Description Notes
EU000062035 Viva POINT General base station for institutions Powered by PoE adapter
EU000062031 Viva POINT 4G General 4G base station for institutions Requires SIM card
EU000062033 Viva POINT w. Batt General base station for institutions, with battery
Vivago Viva POINT
Vivago Viva POINT – General base station
Fact Sheet
Recommended Mobile subscription for 4G configuration
4G/ LTE, Minimum data plan 2GB per month
Data rate from 2Mbit/sec
SIM card: Nano-SIM (4FF)
Marketing restriction, secret mobile phone number, answering
service removed, PIN-code query disabled, IMEI lock recommended
Features
Supported Vivago RF-devices: CARE 800x watches, FIDO, DI-2-x IP
Transfer of activity data and alarms
Automatic self-diagnostics & FOTA updates
Wandering control (requires CARE 8005 watch)
Functions also as a general base station
Relay input
Zigbee interface for wireless periferals (door sensors, etc)
Available in six hardware configurations for flexible installation
Vivago Go POINT
Vivago Go POINT – Wandering Control base station
Order codes and configurations
Vivago code Type Description Notes
EU000062045 Go POINT Wandering control base station for institutions Powered by PoE
adapter
EU000062041 Go POINT 4G Wandering control 4G base station for institutions Requires SIM card
EU000062043 Go POINT w. Batt Wandering control base station for institutions,
with battery
specific for this configuration
Vivago POINT base stations product family
Fact Sheet
Recommended Mobile subscription for 4G configuration
4G/ LTE, Minimum data plan 2GB per month
Data rate from 2Mbit/sec
SIM card: Nano-SIM (4FF)
Marketing restriction, secret mobile phone number, answering
service removed, PIN-code query disabled, IMEI lock recommended
Technical specifications
Go POINT Go POINT 4G Go POINT w. Batt
Weight ~210 g ~310 g ~290 g
Internet connection Ethernet 4G Ethernet
Interfaces Ethernet 100Mbit/s,
Vivago RF, Relay in, Status
indicator LED
4G (LTE), Ethernet
100Mbit/s, Vivago
RF, Relay in, Status
indicator LED
Ethernet 100Mbit/s, Vivago RF,
Relay in, Status indicator LED
Power Supply PoE (24W)
with PoE adapter
Device input: 2A/12V DC
Input: 100-240 V 50/ 60Hz AC
Device Input: 2A/12V DC
Wall plug options: Type C & Type G (Euro & UK)
Back-up power Via PoE Rechargeable Battery, 5000mAh, LiPo
Dimensions (W x L x H) 173 x 131 x 46 mm
Case Material / Color ABS / White
Operating conditions Operating temperature: 5 - 40°C, RH% 0-80 (indoor use only)
Storage temperature -15 - 50°C, RH% 0-80
Degree of protection IP20
Available as Plus-version Plus version enables additional hardware capabilities.
Features
Supported Vivago RF-devices: CARE 800x watches, FIDO, DI-2-x IP
Transfer of activity data and alarms
Automatic self-diagnostics & FOTA updates
Voice connection between nurse and customer
Activation of nurse presence or alarm with optional remote control
Support for different room states:
Active alarm
Nurse in/ out
Additional help request
Corridor lights can be controlled according to room state
Functions also as a general base station
Zigbee interface for wireless peripherals (e.g. remote control)
Relay input for wired alarm device connection
Vivago Room POINT – Base station with a voice connection
for room specific needs
Vivago Room POINT
Speaker Remote control
Order codes and configurations
Vivago code Type Description Notes
EU000062011 Room POINT 4G For care rooms with voice connection Speaker included, Requires SIM card
sp
ec
if
ic